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Women / XG / XG b9 g1
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella James1635
Tumbleweed MV

9.050 9.700 9.6009.525 37.875
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ma'Niya Woodall802
Hugo OK

8.875 9.400 9.2259.325 36.825
7T 2 3 8 2 

2 

Kyrie Schwarz1634
Tumbleweed MV

8.925 8.550 9.4009.700 36.575
6 11T 1 4T 3 

3 

Skyla Melton384
Eastlake LE

9.100 9.250 9.3508.850 36.550
2 3 8 6 4 

4 

Ashlynn Bly478
Endless Mountains MA

8.950 8.925 9.2758.900 36.050
5 6T 7 7 5 

5 

Molly Chesney948
McAlester OK

8.800 8.550 9.4509.200 36.000
9 11T 4 3 6 

6 

Emma Smith475
Endless Mountains MA

9.300 8.825 9.0258.700 35.850
1 8 9 12 7 

7 

Alyah Fair1683
Universal  Ath   KY 

8.550 9.050 9.7008.375 35.675
12 4 12 1 8T

8T

Jocelyn Closson1410
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.600 8.925 9.2008.950 35.675
11 6T 6 9 8T

8T

Gracelynn Bryan1589
Tullahoma SE

9.025 8.600 9.4008.450 35.475
4 10 11 4T 10 

10 

Skylar Osborne476
Endless Mountains MA

8.875 8.450 9.0509.000 35.375
7T 13 5 10T 11 

11 

Trinity Raub477
Endless Mountains MA

8.750 9.025 9.0508.000 34.825
10 5 13 10T 12 

12 

Jordin Russow547
Goldens CE

8.300 8.650 8.9008.475 34.325
13 9 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b9 g2
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pyper Miller664
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.350 9.625 9.7009.625 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tessa Masterson399
Effingham CE

9.275 9.450 9.5759.550 37.850
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Quinn Tinsley663
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.800 9.350 9.3259.400 36.875
4 3 3T 7T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Lynch949
McAlester OK

8.700 9.300 9.4758.825 36.300
5 4T 8 4 4 

4 

Brooklyn Beltran883
J CRUZ SP

8.400 9.150 9.5259.025 36.100
11 6T 5 3 5 

5 

Harper Bohl1207
Phoenix WI

8.525 8.950 9.3759.000 35.850
10 8T 6T 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth Cook706
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.575 8.950 9.0009.000 35.525
7T 8T 6T 11 7 

7 

Isla Wall665
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.900 8.550 9.4008.550 35.400
3 12 10 5 8 

8 

Sophia Cook1136
Oak Hill OZ

8.300 8.600 8.9509.400 35.250
12 11 3T 12 9 

9 

Stella Hovey456
Elite gym acad WI

8.575 9.300 9.2507.925 35.050
7T 4T 11 9 10 

10 

Kyndall Head420
Element NC

8.650 9.150 9.3257.450 34.575
6 6T 13 7T 11 

11 

Sophia Spencer455
Elite gym acad WI

8.550 8.800 8.1508.600 34.100
9 10 9 13 12 

12 

Grace Broadwell1135
Oak Hill OZ

8.150 7.400 9.0257.600 32.175
13 13 12 10 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b9 g3
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Parker749
Heartland Acad MV

9.300 9.650 9.4009.575 37.925
2 1 1 7 1 

1 

Emma Crouch590
Gym Dandys KY

9.400 9.100 9.5009.450 37.450
1 4T 2 1T 2 

2 

Omree Dibble750
Heartland Acad MV

8.775 9.000 9.4759.400 36.650
6 7 3 3T 3 

3 

Cassidy Badar1727
World Elite Kids LE

9.050 9.050 9.5009.000 36.600
3 6 6T 1T 4 

4 

Delaney Downes242
Bristol  CT

8.375 9.350 9.4509.175 36.350
12 2 4 5 5 

5 

Haven Thomas1590
Tullahoma SE

8.875 9.125 9.2759.000 36.275
4 3 6T 9 6 

6 

Kinsley Ackerman666
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.550 8.925 9.4759.075 36.025
8T 9T 5 3T 7 

7 

Preslie Ann Galyardt1522
Thompson MV

8.825 9.100 9.1008.650 35.675
5 4T 10T 12 8 

8 

Lucy Montgomery1291
Ross County YMCA  OH

8.550 8.950 9.3008.800 35.600
8T 8 8 8 9 

9 

Charlie Muench481
Endless Mountains MA

8.500 8.600 9.4258.650 35.175
10T 11T 10T 6 10 

10 

Kierney Shalata480
Endless Mountains MA

8.725 8.300 9.1758.775 34.975
7 13 9 11 11 

11 

Tylee Darif860
Illinois Valley CE

8.350 8.925 9.0508.500 34.825
13 9T 12 13 12 

12 

Madelyn Phillips479
Endless Mountains MA

8.500 8.600 9.2508.150 34.500
10T 11T 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b9 g4
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Smith401
Effingham CE

9.300 9.600 9.5509.575 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maggie Shepard400
Effingham CE

9.225 9.250 9.4509.475 37.400
2 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Hope Cobb-Gentile1094
Northside OZ

8.750 9.575 9.4009.300 37.025
8 2 3 4T 3 

3 

Emmersyn Niemerg667
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.850 9.100 9.4009.175 36.525
5T 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Madeline Caruso1728
World Elite Kids LE

9.075 9.350 9.2508.825 36.500
4 3 10 10T 5 

5 

Ester Shindika274
Chalk it up LE

9.200 8.900 9.2009.100 36.400
3 6T 6T 13 6 

6 

Kinley Schindler1208
Phoenix WI

8.850 8.900 9.2509.100 36.100
5T 6T 6T 10T 7 

7 

Eva Martin884
J CRUZ SP

8.800 8.350 9.4509.025 35.625
7 14 9 2T 8 

8 

Rella Fincannon116
Aim High OK

8.625 8.800 9.3008.725 35.450
10 9T 12 8T 9 

9 

Sydney Roberts1758
McCracken's MV

8.500 8.800 9.3008.775 35.375
12 9T 11 8T 10 

10 

Amelia Davis950
McAlester OK

8.725 8.750 9.2508.625 35.350
9 11 13 10T 11 

11 

Samera Smith668
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.350 8.425 9.3259.125 35.225
13 13 5 7 12 

12 

Caitlyn Crisler1084
No Limit PA

8.300 8.850 8.7009.050 34.900
14 8 8 14 13 

13 

Nyaira Yarbrough1445
Sterling CE

8.550 8.600 9.4008.325 34.875
11 12 14 4T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG b9 g5
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Tristan708
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.250 9.525 9.3509.650 37.775
1 2 1 8T 1 

1 

Camdyn Baker319
Concordia MV

9.050 9.550 9.5259.300 37.425
4 1 6 2 2 

2 

Ania Lynch751
Heartland Acad MV

9.100 9.350 9.4509.400 37.300
3 3 4 4 3 

3 

Emmalin Pasek1636
Tumbleweed MV

9.150 9.250 9.3259.325 37.050
2 4 5 10 4 

4 

Ella Strickland436
Elite Gym USA GA

8.925 9.225 9.3009.500 36.950
5 5 3 11 5 

5 

Mckenzie Thompson885
J CRUZ SP

8.900 9.100 9.4759.275 36.750
6 6 7 3 6 

6 

Genesis Alexander1223
Positively VA

8.700 9.000 9.4009.225 36.325
8T 8 8 5T 7 

7 

Maddie Melstrom826
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.675 8.650 9.3509.550 36.225
10 10 2 8T 8 

8 

Charlotte Pugliese1729
World Elite Kids LE

8.600 9.050 9.4009.100 36.150
11 7 9 5T 9 

9 

Layla Williams1224
Positively VA

8.700 8.900 9.4009.075 36.075
8T 9 10 5T 10 

10 

Taylor Faxel511
FlipStar CE

8.825 8.500 9.5508.775 35.650
7 11 11 1 11 

11 

Lara Albert1777
Endless Mountains MA

8.300 7.650 7.9007.900 31.750
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nayelee Felix508
Flips For Fun AZ

8.875 9.525 9.5259.325 37.250
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ryleigh Lucas1095
Northside OZ

9.200 9.400 9.2509.300 37.150
2 2 2 12 2 

2 

Nita Angeles275
Chalk it up LE

8.975 9.050 9.4509.150 36.625
3 6 6 4 3 

3 

Leah Melton669
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.500 9.200 9.3759.175 36.250
12 4 5 7T 4T

4T

Jolene Loonsfoot686
GymSport WI

8.575 9.075 9.3259.275 36.250
9 5 3 9 4T

4T

Zayla Westphal709
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.275 9.325 9.1508.450 36.200
1 3 13 13 6 

6 

Izzy Kaufman134
AIM HIGH OZ

8.700 8.800 9.4759.075 36.050
6T 9 7 2T 7 

7 

Serena O'Brien1351
South Miami FG

8.550 8.900 9.3009.200 35.950
10T 7 4 10 8 

8 

Cassady Fleming1446
Sterling CE

8.675 8.700 9.4759.000 35.850
8 11 8T 2T 9 

9 

Violet Summerfield1209
Phoenix WI

8.950 8.750 9.4008.700 35.800
4 10 10 5T 10 

10 

Hollie Haynes1684
Universal  Ath   KY 

8.550 8.875 9.4008.650 35.475
10T 8 11 5T 11 

11 

Gabrielle French1225
Positively VA

8.700 8.300 9.2759.000 35.275
6T 12 8T 11 12 

12 

Charlize French1226
Positively VA

8.400 0.000 9.3758.550 26.325
13 13 12 7T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karley Guest1661
UltimatePerformanceW

9.525 9.750 9.5509.225 38.050
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Avery O'Kelly1662
UltimatePerformanceW

9.375 9.400 9.4009.075 37.250
2 5 7T 3 2 

2 

Aubree Celestino1448
Sterling CE

8.700 9.450 9.5009.575 37.225
6T 4 1 2 3 

3 

Claire Taurasi277
Chalk it up LE

9.000 9.200 9.3759.075 36.650
4 6 7T 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Boldrey770
Heartland OZ

9.100 8.950 9.3759.175 36.600
3 7 5 4T 5 

5 

Alisa Vaskova827
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.700 9.500 9.3759.000 36.575
6T 2 9 4T 6T

6T

Tierney Johnson670
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.675 9.475 9.2759.150 36.575
8 3 6 7 6T

6T

Morgan Wilson1373
SouthwestGymstars OK

8.275 8.900 9.1509.400 35.725
10 8 2 9 8 

8 

Caelyn Moddelmog219
Bart Conner OK

8.000 8.450 9.1009.200 34.750
12 11 4 10 9 

9 

Jaylen Daul687
GymSport WI

8.300 8.850 9.1758.200 34.525
9 9 11 8 10 

10 

Alaniz Tortorici276
Chalk it up LE

8.800 8.725 8.4508.450 34.425
5 10 10 12 11 

11 

Kenley Schweda457
Elite gym acad WI

8.200 8.100 8.6508.025 32.975
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charity Xiong1663
UltimatePerformanceW

9.400 9.525 9.6009.775 38.300
2 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Zadie Warner828
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.125 9.550 9.6759.475 37.825
5 2 3 2 2 

2 

Maeve Warenda1328
Somersault Jungle CT

9.650 9.050 9.6009.375 37.675
1 6 4 4T 3 

3 

Elsa Foreman1637
Tumbleweed MV

8.950 9.175 9.6509.500 37.275
7 4 2 3 4 

4 

Ryley Babbitt1210
Phoenix WI

9.300 9.100 9.3759.300 37.075
3 5 5 10 5 

5 

Lexi Mora951
McAlester OK

8.650 9.650 9.4508.900 36.650
11 1 9 8 6 

6 

Lily Sobchenko897
Key West Sports FG

9.025 8.900 9.7008.825 36.450
6 9T 10 1 7 

7 

Julianne Ellis1227
Positively VA

9.250 9.000 9.4008.725 36.375
4 8 11 9 8 

8 

Alayna Gross385
Eastlake LE

8.725 8.900 9.5009.050 36.175
10 9T 7 6T 9 

9 

Isabella Gallo1469
TGS GYM & DANCE LE

8.600 9.025 9.2259.125 35.975
12T 7 6 11 10 

10 

Callie Goodman671
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.750 8.600 9.5008.600 35.450
9 11 12 6T 11T

11T

Kaidence Wood1591
Tullahoma SE

8.900 8.550 9.0508.950 35.450
8 12 8 12 11T

11T

Emily Kierzek458
Elite gym acad WI

8.600 8.250 8.9508.100 33.900
12T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g4
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melaina Hall548
Goldens CE

9.125 9.450 9.2509.500 37.325
5 2 2 10 1 

1 

Teaghan Smith1374
SouthwestGymstars OK

8.950 9.400 9.5009.400 37.250
8 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Kylie Rosa1096
Northside OZ

9.300 9.250 9.4009.200 37.150
2T 5 5 6 3 

3 

Margaret Mucci861
Illinois Valley CE

8.575 9.575 9.3759.550 37.075
12 1 1 7T 4 

4 

Phoebe Kent934
Lindbergh Flyers OZ

9.350 9.225 9.3508.575 36.500
1 6 12 9 5 

5 

Isabella McCoy591
Gym Dandys KY

9.000 9.300 9.2258.950 36.475
7 4 6 11 6 

6 

Norah Wilcox1470
TGS GYM & DANCE LE

9.300 9.100 9.4258.525 36.350
2* 9 13 4T 7T

7T

MacKenna Wells549
Goldens CE

9.300 8.900 9.3758.775 36.350
2* 10T 8 7T 7T

7T

Piper Sneek1449
Sterling CE

9.025 9.200 9.4258.650 36.300
6 7 11 4T 9 

9 

Izzabella Freeman1605
Tumble Stars OK

8.675 8.500 9.5009.425 36.100
10 13 3 1T 10 

10 

Olivia Hall227
Big Cats OK

8.900 8.675 9.4758.825 35.875
9 12 7 3 11 

11 

Lily Fredman278
Chalk it up LE

8.650 9.150 8.8758.675 35.350
11 8 9T 13 12 

12 

Ashlan Bruns1137
Oak Hill OZ

8.200 8.900 9.0758.675 34.850
13 10T 9T 12 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b10 g5
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allysen McKenna243
Bristol  CT

9.450 9.700 9.5259.350 38.025
3 1 4 5 1 

1 

Genevieve Ard525
Upstate NC

9.150 9.450 9.5759.625 37.800
4T 3T 1 1T 2T

2T

Emily Street422
Element NC

9.575 9.225 9.5509.450 37.800
2 5T 3 3T 2T

2T

Nellie Fahey320
Concordia MV

9.800 9.000 9.5759.175 37.550
1 9 5 1T 4 

4 

Shelby Lykins592
Gym Dandys KY

8.850 9.500 9.5009.500 37.350
9 2 2 6 5 

5 

Jamiyah Saintil1058
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.150 9.200 9.3259.000 36.675
4T 7 6T 9 6 

6 

Avery Fuller459
Elite gym acad WI

9.050 9.225 9.4008.800 36.475
6 5T 9 7T 7 

7 

Cecilia Zaatini1057
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.875 9.450 9.0008.875 36.200
8 3T 8 11 8 

8 

Paityn Sullivan1411
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.950 8.475 9.5508.600 35.575
7 11T 11T 3T 9 

9 

Georgia Skellenger163
All Stars Acad  AZ

8.625 8.975 9.2508.650 35.500
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Valeria Finskaya1352
South Miami FG

8.150 8.475 9.4009.000 35.025
12 11T 6T 7T 11 

11 

Kaylee Petersen710
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.650 9.050 8.3008.600 34.600
10 8 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Panico513
FlipStar CE

9.375 9.650 9.6009.625 38.250
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Peyton Baalman1638
Tumbleweed MV

9.425 9.500 9.4509.475 37.850
1 2 2 5 2 

2 

Madison Panico512
FlipStar CE

9.325 9.400 9.5259.050 37.300
3 3 7 3T 3 

3 

Rebekah Henriksen321
Concordia MV

9.050 9.000 9.5259.025 36.600
4 5T 8 3T 4 

4 

Kylie Whitinger526
Upstate NC

8.600 9.000 9.3009.350 36.250
9T 5T 4 7 5T

5T

Zoey Collins117
Aim High OK

8.850 9.075 9.1009.225 36.250
7 4 5 12 5T

5T

Lyla Trem386
Eastlake LE

8.950 8.650 9.1509.375 36.125
5 9 3 11 7 

7 

Madelynn Fedder1492
The Club IN

8.600 9.000 9.3509.100 36.050
9T 5T 6 6 8 

8 

Alyson McNeely952
McAlester OK

8.725 8.800 9.6008.900 36.025
8 8 10 1T 9 

9 

Riley Adams482
Endless Mountains MA

8.500 8.625 9.2009.000 35.325
12 10 9 10 10 

10 

Brelyn Gilley220
Bart Conner OK

8.600 8.525 9.2258.400 34.750
9T 12 11 9 11 

11 

Marielle Mackin279
Chalk it up LE

8.925 8.450 9.2507.650 34.275
6 13 13 8 12 

12 

Sofiya Kirby185
AMKM WI

8.400 8.600 8.8508.125 33.975
13 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g2
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalyn Roscoe1665
UltimatePerformanceW

9.425 9.525 9.6259.425 38.000
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Triniti Coffey299
Champion Mindset  GA

9.250 9.525 9.6759.400 37.850
2 1T 3T 1 2 

2 

Avrie James1640
Tumbleweed MV

8.750 9.325 9.4009.300 36.775
5 3 5T 4 3 

3 

Kent Sarah280
Chalk it up LE

8.800 9.250 9.4509.125 36.625
4 4 8 3 4 

4 

Savannah Roberts1757
McCracken's MV

8.925 8.650 9.3508.950 35.875
3 10 9 5T 5 

5 

Miya Mallo953
McAlester OK

8.475 8.900 8.9009.550 35.825
9 6 1 10 6T

6T

Annabelle Hoffman829
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.625 8.800 9.1009.300 35.825
7T 7T 5T 8 6T

6T

Caitlin Devino1118
Northwest CT

8.625 8.925 8.8259.400 35.775
7T 5 3T 11 8 

8 

Elizabeth Potter228
Big Cats OK

8.350 8.450 9.2759.300 35.375
10T 11 5T 7 9 

9 

Arayla Kennedy1639
Tumbleweed MV

8.050 8.800 9.3508.825 35.025
12T 7T 11 5T 10 

10 

Ella Murphy101
360 Freestyle SP

8.350 8.775 9.0008.775 34.900
10T 9 12 9 11 

11 

Ava Stark340
CSA Kids WI

8.675 8.050 8.5508.900 34.175
6 13 10 12 12 

12 

Rachel McMillan1338
South County OK

8.050 8.100 8.3508.425 32.925
12T 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g3
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracen Sacco322
Concordia MV

9.600 9.625 9.6009.350 38.175
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Arianna Oliver550
Goldens CE

9.475 9.450 9.4509.275 37.650
2 3 6 4 2 

2 

Payton Miller164
All Stars Acad  AZ

9.375 9.650 9.0759.325 37.425
3 1 5 9 3 

3 

Braycee Brosamer1493
The Club IN

9.000 9.175 9.5009.375 37.050
6 6 1T 2 4 

4 

Mackenzie Smith165
All Stars Acad  AZ

9.050 9.325 9.2759.375 37.025
5 5 1T 7 5 

5 

Zoey Parker752
Heartland Acad MV

8.750 9.400 9.3009.200 36.650
7T 4 8 6 6 

6 

Olivia Schoolman771
Heartland OZ

9.200 8.950 9.1009.250 36.500
4 8 7 8 7 

7 

Brooke Witek514
FlipStar CE

8.750 8.850 9.3509.375 36.325
7T 9 1T 5 8 

8 

Alaiah Evege1747
Dayton Academy OH

8.100 9.100 9.4758.475 35.150
12T 7 10 3 9 

9 

Elizabeth Edgerton1239
Premier Complex WI

8.650 8.750 8.8508.075 34.325
9 10 12 11 10 

10 

Paulina Saucedo830
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.100 8.500 8.6508.925 34.175
12T 11 9 12 11 

11 

Brooklyn Darr672
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.225 7.900 9.0508.275 33.450
10 13 11 10 12 

12 

Bailey White593
Gym Dandys KY

8.200 8.000 8.5507.900 32.650
11 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g4
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Henriksen323
Concordia MV

9.525 9.550 9.5509.375 38.000
1 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Mia Nadeau244
Bristol  CT

8.675 9.250 9.5509.525 37.000
9 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Ava Russell438
Elite Gym USA GA

8.825 9.400 9.3259.325 36.875
4 2 6 7T 3 

3 

Laura Chabot1375
SouthwestGymstars OK

9.050 9.350 9.3759.000 36.775
2 3 8 5 4 

4 

Kaydon Bridges437
Elite Gym USA GA

8.800 8.975 9.4009.475 36.650
5T 7 2T 4 5 

5 

Sophia Neu894
KAATS MN

8.550 8.950 9.3509.400 36.250
12 8T 4 6 6 

6 

Peyton Johnson1148
Ohana OZ

8.750 8.600 9.3259.475 36.150
7T 10 2T 7T 7T

7T

Parker Chwascinski1149
Ohana OZ

8.650 9.100 9.2009.200 36.150
10 5 7 11 7T

7T

Alliana Schone136
AIM HIGH OZ

9.000 9.075 9.4758.525 36.075
3 6 11 3 9 

9 

Katie Grumich135
AIM HIGH OZ

8.750 8.950 9.2508.900 35.850
7T 8T 9 10 10 

10 

Evelyn Andree862
Illinois Valley CE

8.800 8.500 9.3008.750 35.350
5T 11 10 9 11 

11 

Elenah Shepherd186
AMKM WI

8.600 8.450 8.4007.775 33.225
11 12 12 12 12 

12 

Chloe Donalson617
GymDynasty CE

8.200 8.300 8.2007.150 31.850
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b11 g5
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia McNeff515
FlipStar CE

9.425 9.050 9.5009.400 37.375
1 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Bailey Decker925
Koerber OZ

8.800 9.050 9.2509.300 36.400
6 3T 4 9T 2 

2 

London Wingo954
McAlester OK

8.400 9.350 9.3509.200 36.300
12 2 5T 4T 3 

3 

Aviana Cronin341
CSA Kids WI

9.125 8.450 9.4009.200 36.175
3 12 5T 3 4 

4 

Ava Howerton1123
Northwest Saltos MV

8.675 9.050 9.2509.100 36.075
8 3T 7 9T 5 

5 

Caelyn Medley772
Heartland OZ

8.750 8.500 9.3009.450 36.000
7 10T 1 8 6 

6 

Preslee Montry711
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.850 9.450 9.3258.200 35.825
5 1 11 6T 7 

7 

Blythe Berryhill1376
SouthwestGymstars OK

8.425 8.500 9.4259.400 35.750
11 10T 2T 2 8 

8 

Alina Cottrell1150
Ohana OZ

9.150 8.850 9.3508.325 35.675
2 8 10 4T 9 

9 

Payten Crosslin1339
South County OK

8.625 8.875 9.2008.775 35.475
9 6T 9 11 10 

10 

Lyla Gatza980
McCracken's MV

9.100 8.350 8.5008.850 34.800
4 13 8 13 11 

11 

Isabella Woitaszewski1240
Premier Complex WI

8.250 8.875 9.0508.175 34.350
13 6T 12 12 12 

12 

Jaida Cohen1412
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.550 8.725 9.3257.450 34.050
10 9 13 6T 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b12 g1
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Current1317
Soar Moor NC

9.575 9.550 9.7009.575 38.400
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sadie Borem324
Concordia MV

9.600 9.100 9.4758.850 37.025
1 6 8T 3 2 

2 

Sofia Bond1036
Miracle FG

8.850 9.325 9.1759.650 37.000
6 3 1 8 3 

3 

Nalaha Skaggs594
Gym Dandys KY

8.925 9.350 9.2509.425 36.950
5 2 3 6 4 

4 

Bella Boyd1527
Tks KY

8.700 9.150 9.4008.925 36.175
7T 4T 7 4 5 

5 

Loghanne Olson688
GymSport WI

8.650 8.700 9.3509.250 35.950
9 12 5 5 6 

6 

Kaylea Bescher423
Element NC

8.550 9.150 9.5008.500 35.700
10 4T 11 2 7 

7 

Mira Schwendemann981
McCracken's MV

8.525 8.850 8.9259.350 35.650
11 8T 4 11 8 

8 

Emma Summerfield1211
Phoenix WI

8.700 8.850 8.9509.000 35.500
7T 8T 6 10 9 

9 

Isabela Golden551
Goldens CE

9.050 8.825 8.7008.850 35.425
4 10 8T 12 10 

10 

Xiarhianna Hood754
Heartland Acad MV

9.100 9.075 9.2007.800 35.175
3 7 12 7 11 

11 

Polina Vaskova831
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.300 8.750 9.0008.825 34.875
12 11 10 9 12 

12 

Mya Haggard1450
Sterling CE

0.000 0.000 0.0005.000 5.000
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b12 g2
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Weimer985
McPherson MV

9.425 9.000 9.4759.600 37.500
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Perla Joseph833
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.800 9.350 9.2509.150 36.550
6 1 3 5 2 

2 

Ava Baker1212
Phoenix WI

8.650 9.050 9.3009.250 36.250
7 4 2 4 3T

3T

Garner Herring1340
South County OK

8.875 9.150 9.2009.025 36.250
5 2 5 6T 3T

3T

London Way773
Heartland OZ

9.150 9.125 9.3758.375 36.025
2 3 10 3 5 

5 

Ava DeMaio1241
Premier Complex WI

9.000 8.850 9.0259.125 36.000
3 9T 4 9 6 

6 

Skylar Hudgins229
Big Cats OK

8.600 8.925 9.4258.775 35.725
8 6 7 2 7 

7 

Isabel Thompson712
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.900 8.700 9.1508.450 35.200
4 11 9 8 8 

8 

Brooke Beineke1388
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.450 8.850 8.4508.825 34.575
10 9T 6 12 9 

9 

Ashlyn Gill221
Bart Conner OK

8.275 8.900 9.2007.800 34.175
11 7T 11 6T 10 

10 

Shelby Ray Burke926
Koerber OZ

8.200 8.250 8.7508.550 33.750
12 12 8 10 11 

11 

Bristol Beineke1389
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.500 8.900 8.5007.375 33.275
9 7T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b12 g3
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Chevalier518
FlipStar CE

9.250 9.450 9.6759.625 38.000
3 2 1 1 1T

1T

Faith Winfrey300
Champion Mindset  GA

9.425 9.500 9.6509.425 38.000
2 1 3 2 1T

1T

Charleigh Albright1666
UltimatePerformanceW

9.550 9.375 9.3008.800 37.025
1 3 7T 7T 3 

3 

Bella Williams1592
Tullahoma SE

9.125 9.275 9.5008.900 36.800
4 4 6 4 4 

4 

Lauren Wheatley1685
Universal  Ath   KY 

8.650 9.025 9.5259.550 36.750
9 7 2 3 5 

5 

Natalie Manske1686
Waupun WI

9.000 9.050 9.3508.800 36.200
5T 6 7T 6 6 

6 

Mckenzie Enright517
FlipStar CE

9.000 8.500 9.4009.225 36.125
5T 11 4 5 7 

7 

Lydia Wixom342
CSA Kids WI

8.925 9.150 9.1008.750 35.925
8 5 9 10T 8 

8 

Fatima Beg516
FlipStar CE

8.450 8.775 9.1009.000 35.325
11 9 5 10T 9 

9 

Kaleigh Hartman460
Elite gym acad WI

8.950 8.450 9.1758.575 35.150
7 12 10 9 10 

10 

Regan Scherdin343
CSA Kids WI

8.600 8.750 9.0508.500 34.900
10 10 11 12 11 

11 

Alexis Myers102
360 Freestyle SP

8.050 8.950 9.3008.200 34.500
12 8 12 7T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b12 g4
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Beckman689
GymSport WI

9.500 9.200 9.2509.425 37.375
1 7 3T 7 1 

1 

Selena Espinoza245
Bristol  CT

8.750 9.500 9.3509.350 36.950
6 2 6 5 2 

2 

Emily Wilcox1451
Sterling CE

9.000 9.525 8.8009.550 36.875
5 1 1T 13 3T

3T

Cierra Ellison153
Airborne GA

9.225 9.375 8.8509.425 36.875
2 3 3T 12 3T

3T

Trinaty Patton231
Big Cats OK

8.350 9.300 9.6259.425 36.700
13 4T 3T 1 5 

5 

Jaley Arroyo834
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.150 9.000 9.3259.150 36.625
3 9 9 6 6 

6 

Chloette Hying713
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.050 9.300 9.2008.900 36.450
4 4T 11 9T 7 

7 

Macy Caudill596
Gym Dandys KY

8.550 9.175 9.4259.100 36.250
10 8 10 3 8 

8 

Rebecca Barga1746
Dayton Academy OH

8.400 9.300 9.2009.250 36.150
12 4T 7 9T 9 

9 

Amy Jahnsen927
Koerber OZ

8.575 8.900 9.2259.225 35.925
9 10T 8 8 10 

10 

Sidney Kolaks1390
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.450 8.800 9.0509.550 35.850
11 12 1T 11 11 

11 

Haven Brickey113
J CRUZ SP

8.625 8.900 9.4008.800 35.725
8 10T 12 4 12 

12 

Laynie Self230
Big Cats OK

8.700 8.400 9.5508.175 34.825
7 13 13 2 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG b12 g5
Session: B12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breyona Drake1606
Tumble Stars OK

9.700 9.125 9.6009.250 37.675
1 10 3 1 1T

1T

Hania Mahmoud835
IK Gymnastics  CE

9.475 9.275 9.5509.375 37.675
3 7T 2 3 1T

1T

Katelyn Stilson509
Flips For Fun AZ

8.675 9.450 9.5759.400 37.100
11 2T 1 2 3 

3 

Erin Summers1097
Northside OZ

9.325 9.325 9.4008.800 36.850
4T 4T 8 5 4 

4 

Alliyah Hagemeister172
Alpena MI

9.600 9.450 8.8008.600 36.450
2 2T 10 10T 5 

5 

Mckenzie Hardy424
Element NC

8.375 9.475 9.4759.025 36.350
12 1 4 4 6 

6 

Jordyn Beavers1228
Positively VA

8.800 9.275 9.3508.850 36.275
8T 7T 7 6 7 

7 

Ashley Stone425
Element NC

9.325 9.200 8.8008.875 36.200
4T 9 6 10T 8 

8 

Laila Cabanit188
AMKM WI

9.125 9.300 8.8008.900 36.125
6 6 5 10T 9 

9 

Sophia Lemmon1730
World Elite Kids LE

8.800 9.325 9.1508.750 36.025
8T 4T 9 9 10 

10 

Gabriella Gideon281
Chalk it up LE

8.775 9.100 9.2508.400 35.525
10 11 11 7 11 

11 

Gracie Giraud187
AMKM WI

9.000 8.625 9.2007.900 34.725
7 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b13 g1
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava McPherson222
Bart Conner OK

9.050 9.400 9.3509.125 36.925
4 1 4T 4 1 

1 

Sabrina Sturgill597
Gym Dandys KY

8.650 9.350 9.5259.175 36.700
8T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Bailey McDowell214
B&M KY

8.650 9.150 9.3009.400 36.500
8T 5 1 5T 3 

3 

Ezra Peterson173
Alpena MI

9.200 9.125 9.4508.650 36.425
1 6 11 2 4 

4 

Kristen Aguila886
J CRUZ SP

8.850 9.100 9.4009.025 36.375
5 7 8 3 5 

5 

Lucy Goodman1098
Northside OZ

8.650 9.175 9.2509.125 36.200
8T 3T 4T 9 6 

6 

Morgan Squires189
AMKM WI

9.150 8.350 9.3009.325 36.125
2 11 2 5T 7 

7 

Mckenzie Bakeman1494
The Club IN

9.075 8.650 9.3008.900 35.925
3 9 9 5T 8 

8 

Skye Hernandez1413
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.700 9.175 8.8509.075 35.800
6T 3T 6T 11 9 

9 

Jenna Russow552
Goldens CE

8.700 8.900 9.1508.575 35.325
6T 8 12 10 10 

10 

Allison Strader510
Flips For Fun AZ

8.525 8.000 9.2759.075 34.875
11 12 6T 8 11 

11 

Alexia Smothers1138
Oak Hill OZ

8.325 8.550 8.1508.850 33.875
12 10 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b13 g2
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Evans301
Champion Mindset  GA

9.425 9.475 9.6259.275 37.800
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Ava Garrette1255
Rising Stars FG

9.100 9.650 9.4509.375 37.575
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Claire Whalley836
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.775 8.950 9.5009.225 36.450
7T 7 4 2 3 

3 

Alyssa Cosby1414
St. Louis Elite OZ

8.875 9.200 8.9009.450 36.425
6 4 1 10 4 

4 

Jamiya Coar154
Airborne GA

9.125 8.800 9.3259.100 36.350
2 8 5 5 5 

5 

Sophie Poe1124
Northwest Saltos MV

8.575 9.000 9.1508.925 35.650
11 6 7 8 6 

6 

Kaylee Wilson439
Elite Gym USA GA

8.650 9.100 9.3008.275 35.325
9 5 9 6 7 

7 

Naomi Hoffman955
McAlester OK

8.625 9.325 9.4257.700 35.075
10 3 12 4 8 

8 

Violet Whitehead190
AMKM WI

8.950 8.600 8.6508.725 34.925
4T 9 8 11 9 

9 

Zarah Martin1528
Tks KY

8.950 7.500 9.2509.000 34.700
4T 12 6 7 10 

10 

Karlee Beineke1391
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.150 8.050 9.0008.050 33.250
12 10 10 9 11 

11 

Katelyn Moser874
IndependenceElite OZ

8.775 7.800 7.5007.975 32.050
7T 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b13 g3
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Bigsby302
Champion Mindset  GA

9.725 9.550 9.7509.600 38.625
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Lutwin542
Gold Coast FG

9.075 9.550 9.2759.500 37.400
3 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Callie Brousseau174
Alpena MI

8.800 9.625 9.3759.250 37.050
9 1 3 2 3 

3 

Morgan Poyner553
Goldens CE

9.000 9.175 9.2509.025 36.450
4T 7 5 5T 4 

4 

Addison Whidby441
Elite Gym USA GA

9.000 9.250 9.1758.950 36.375
4T 6 6 9 5 

5 

Bailee North1125
Northwest Saltos MV

9.250 9.350 9.2508.225 36.075
2 5 8 5T 6 

6 

Hannah Wood138
AIM HIGH OZ

8.850 9.050 9.2508.875 36.025
8 9 7 5T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Johnson483
Endless Mountains MA

8.875 9.150 8.0509.150 35.225
7 8 4 11 8 

8 

Savarah Hook1523
Thompson MV

8.925 8.900 9.2508.000 35.075
6 10 10 5T 9 

9 

Audrey Lindsey137
AIM HIGH OZ

8.525 9.450 9.1257.800 34.900
11 4 11 10 10 

10 

Emily Gates440
Elite Gym USA GA

8.750 7.650 9.3008.175 33.875
10 11 9 3 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b13 g4
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karmyn Manning442
Elite Gym USA GA

9.800 8.950 9.3508.925 37.025
1 8 5 3T 1 

1 

Mya Mayer191
AMKM WI

9.175 9.350 9.2009.075 36.800
3 2 4 6 2 

2 

Catie Barnwell1607
Tumble Stars OK

8.850 9.100 9.1509.525 36.625
8 5* 1 7T 3T

3T

Colleen Mathias1329
Somersault Jungle CT

8.825 9.100 9.3759.325 36.625
9 5* 2 2 3T

3T

Savanna Spangle175
Alpena MI

9.350 9.175 9.1508.775 36.450
2 4 7 7T 5 

5 

Gracie Manske215
Bard FL

9.025 9.075 9.4008.650 36.150
4 7 10 1 6 

6 

Carolyn Porter1593
Tullahoma SE

9.000 9.275 8.6509.100 36.025
5T 3 3 11T 7 

7 

Abby McPherson598
Gym Dandys KY

8.975 8.800 9.2508.675 35.700
7 9T 8T 5 8 

8 

Emily Barlow484
Endless Mountains MA

9.000 8.800 8.8508.800 35.450
5T 9T 6 9 9 

9 

Maddelin Matrick1422
Stateline YMCA  WI

8.725 8.050 9.3508.600 34.725
10 12 11 3T 10 

10 

Melaynia Ludwig139
AIM HIGH OZ

8.350 9.550 8.6508.050 34.600
12 1 12 11T 11 

11 

Charley Godsil982
McCracken's MV

8.450 8.600 8.6758.675 34.400
11 11 8T 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 29 - Jul 2, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 7/2/2022 5:35:02 PM

Women / XG / XG b13 g5
Session: B13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariavictoria Gonzalez1378
SportsRock FL

9.750 9.725 9.5759.100 38.150
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Cecelia Weaver176
Alpena MI

9.150 9.250 9.2509.225 36.875
6 3 1 7T 2 

2 

Lola Halleck177
Alpena MI

9.275 9.500 9.4508.500 36.725
3 2 9 4T 3 

3 

Kaleigh Trusty1529
Tks KY

9.350 8.400 9.5259.050 36.325
2 11 4 3 4 

4 

Larissa Ramirez490
Fallbrook SP

9.250 9.025 9.2508.650 36.175
4 8 7T 7T 5 

5 

Kalea Choe103
360 Freestyle SP

9.225 9.225 9.3008.400 36.150
5 4 10 6 6 

6 

Jalyn Williams958
McAlester OK

8.600 9.075 9.4508.875 36.000
9T 6 6 4T 7 

7 

Destiny Barker599
Gym Dandys KY

8.600 9.050 9.2009.075 35.925
9T 7 3 9T 8 

8 

Kaylee Rich956
McAlester OK

8.625 8.900 9.2008.950 35.675
8 10 5 9T 9 

9 

Jacie Williams957
McAlester OK

8.550 9.125 9.5508.250 35.475
11 5 11 2 10 

10 

Sonya Phillips1392
St Louis Spirits  OZ

8.650 9.000 8.8508.200 34.700
7 9 12 12 11 

11 

Reagan Cowan1139
Oak Hill OZ

8.000 8.150 9.2008.650 34.000
12 12 7T 9T 12 

12 
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